Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PROGRESSIVE METERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of C

ement of CIRP: 28,10.2022; List of Creditors as on: 17.05.2023 {Version-3})

List of Operational Creditors [other than Workman, Employees and Government Dues)

Date of Claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of

Amount of al tual d Amount of clai t Amount of Clai d
Sl No. Name of Creditor Amount of claim Amount covered by | Amount covered by % of voting share in | contingent Sy mne U= o m ne aunt ol am under Remarks, If any
Date of receipt |Amount Claimed Nature of claim Whether related party? that may be set off admitted Verification
admitted security interest guarantee CoC claim

Network
Electrodevices Pvt |20.04.2023 5,27,690.00 |NIL Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 5,27,690.00
Ltd

Total 5,27,690.00 0| 0| OINA NIL NIL NIL NIL 5,27,690.00

s

ANUP KUMAR SINGH

INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP Registration No.- IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/

2017-2018/10322




